
2009 Pace University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 19, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 20-30   Conf: 13-17Home: 14-10Away: 4-20Neutral: 2-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (389), Opp (396)   DPs Turned: Team (41), Opp (38)   IBB: Team (6), Wright (2), Alimonti (1), Chaputian (1), Dammann (1),
Sullivan (1), Opp (4)   Picked Off: Chaputian (2), Dammann (2), Frost (1), McKeown (1), Roemer  (1), Spatkowski (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
2 Liscinsky, Andre .314 49-48 191 30 60 9 2 0 25 73 .382 9 2 21 4 .351 0 2 11-12 80 147 16 .934

6
Spatkowski,
Christopher .307 42-35 137 19 42 3 2 0 12 49 .358 14 1 26 1 .375 0 9 9-13 74 2 2 .974

10 Alimonti, Denis .291 43-41 127 12 37 3 0 0 18 40 .315 11 12 24 2 .397 1 4 14-15 34 87 13 .903
12 Cotone, Joe .257 49-48 183 24 47 14 2 3 30 74 .404 8 7 20 8 .307 4 0 6-7 59 6 2 .970
14 Dammann, Vinny .250 49-47 152 17 38 7 0 1 18 48 .316 18 17 27 3 .388 1 2 9-11 397 31 4 .991
38 Chaputian, Patrick .250 47-45 152 28 38 4 2 0 10 46 .303 18 4 27 2 .345 0 2 17-21 124 8 4 .971
8 Conrad, JJ .225 48-46 138 25 31 2 0 0 16 33 .239 25 4 26 2 .359 0 10 7-10 106 122 14 .942
5 Sterlacci, Steven .195 42-41 128 11 25 1 0 0 6 26 .203 8 1 28 1 .248 0 6 0-2 238 45 7 .976
40 40 .400 1-1 5 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 .400 0 0 0 0 .400 0 0 0-0 11 0 0 1.000
43 43 .333 4-0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 1 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 .000
35 Hart, Tyler .318 34-18 85 6 27 4 2 0 14 35 .412 0 0 14 0 .318 0 1 1-1 38 3 0 1.000
31 McKeown, Ryan .273 7-3 11 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 .273 2 3 3 0 .500 0 0 1-1 5 3 0 1.000
41 Rodriguez, Michael .250 19-6 28 2 7 2 0 0 2 9 .321 2 0 6 0 .290 1 0 0-0 35 5 0 1.000
24 Wright, Kenny .242 38-28 91 13 22 3 1 1 7 30 .330 12 2 25 0 .333 3 2 3-3 15 5 1 .952
22 Flammia, Laurence .200 9-3 10 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 .200 1 0 1 0 .273 0 0 0-0 3 3 2 .750
13 Torello, Mike .197 33-14 66 3 13 2 0 1 10 18 .273 5 1 14 1 .260 1 2 2-3 20 0 0 1.000
20 Kraminitz, Brian .190 22-11 42 1 8 0 0 0 1 8 .190 1 1 6 1 .227 0 1 1-1 17 5 0 1.000
3 Turnier, Kyle .184 28-10 49 8 9 0 0 0 3 9 .184 7 2 14 1 .310 0 0 0-0 10 29 7 .848
4 Liguori, Mike .167 12-2 18 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 .167 0 0 0 2 .167 0 0 0-1 9 7 0 1.000
19 Sullivan, Richard .125 24-7 24 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 .125 4 1 12 0 .276 0 0 2-3 9 8 1 .944
15 Frost, Jimmy .111 19-4 27 2 3 1 0 0 3 4 .148 4 0 8 0 .226 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
26 DeMeo, Nicholas .000 12-11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 18 1 .947
16 DePaola, Salvatore .000 14-2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 2 7 2 .818
11 11 .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 1 0-0 0 0 0 .000
1 Roemer , Chris .000 14-0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .333 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
Totals

.250 51-51 1682 218 421 55 11 6 177 516 .307
15
1 58 308 28 .331 11 42 84-106

130
8 607 79 .960

Opponents
.291 51-51 1685 313 490 94 9 29 267 689 .409

21
0 71 290 31 .388 23 44 83-119

132
4 608 81 .960

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
9 9 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 1 0
24 Wright, Kenny 1.13 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 8.0 8 3 1 1 6 0 1 0 .258 0 0 0 0 0
42 Brown, Eric 2.58 3-1 16 0 0 0-0 2 38.1 36 12 11 14 23 6 0 2 .259 5 4 0 2 4
28 Sciarretta, Michael 3.00 2-2 11 6 0 0-1 2 45.0 44 26 15 13 33 7 0 1 .254 6 12 0 2 3
36 Henriksen, Kyle 3.46 0-0 10 0 0 0-0 0 13.0 15 7 5 8 8 5 1 0 .288 5 4 1 1 1
7 Dayton, Zach 4.25 2-3 9 9 0 0-0 0 48.2 53 34 23 17 27 12 2 2 .283 6 6 0 2 4
21 Tamburino, Michael 4.38 4-1 9 4 0 0-0 0 24.2 24 13 12 14 18 6 0 3 .255 3 3 0 0 2
26 DeMeo, Nicholas 4.43 1-3 10 10 0 0-1 0 44.2 38 29 22 37 32 8 1 3 .245 5 10 0 3 6
18 D'Angelo, Steven 4.67 2-1 17 0 0 0-1 0 27.0 27 15 14 12 28 6 0 3 .276 1 5 0 0 3
32 Luongo, Frank 4.79 2-2 19 0 0 0-0 6 20.2 19 13 11 11 15 2 0 1 .244 7 1 0 0 1
19 Sullivan, Richard 5.21 1-2 9 1 0 0-1 0 19.0 19 14 11 11 10 2 0 2 .257 3 4 1 2 2
33 Granitto, Giuseppe 5.60 1-7 10 10 1 0-0 0 53.0 68 42 33 20 30 12 0 3 .332 11 4 0 4 7
25 Camastro, Chris 5.80 0-2 12 6 0 0-1 1 35.2 55 29 23 11 21 13 0 3 .372 2 7 0 3 8
16 DePaola, Salvatore 8.41 0-1 13 1 0 0-0 0 20.1 28 25 19 8 16 4 3 3 .308 7 4 1 1 0
37 Franza, Michael 9.17 1-1 13 0 0 0-0 0 17.2 25 23 18 12 10 4 1 1 .333 2 2 0 2 1

17
Mastrogiovanni,
Michael 10.59 1-2 10 2 0 0-0 0 17.0 23 20 20 17 12 5 0 2 .329 0 4 0 0 2

34 Vieira, Kevin 22.50 0-1 2 1 0 0-0 0 2.0 7 8 5 3 1 2 0 0 .500 0 1 1 0 0
Totals 5.03 20-30 172 51 1 2 11 435.0 490 313 243 210 290 94 9 29 .291 63 71 4 23 44
Opponents 3.55 30-20 148 51 7 3 9 441.1 421 218 174 151 308 55 11 6 .250 38 58 4 11 42



PB: Team (13), Totals (13), Sterlacci (11), Rodriguez (2), Opp (24)   Pickoffs: Team (15), DeMeo 4, Brown 3, Granitto 3, Sciarretta 2,
Camastro 1, D'Angelo 1, Luongo 1, Totals , Opp (9)   SBA/ATT: Totals (166-235), Sterlacci (58-85), Rodriguez (19-22), D'Angelo (9-11),
DeMeo (9-15), DePaola (8-10), Granitto (8-14), Tamburino (7-9), Camastro (6-8), Franza (6-7), Kraminitz (6-8), Mastrogiovanni (6-8),
Sciarretta (6-10), Sullivan (6-6), Dayton (5-11), Luongo (4-4), Henriksen (2-3), Vieira (1-1)   



2009 Pace University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 19, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
35 Hart, Tyler 41 38 3 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
41 Rodriguez, Michael 40 35 5 0 1.000 0 19 3 .864 2 0
20 Kraminitz, Brian 22 17 5 0 1.000 0 6 2 .750 0 0
13 Torello, Mike 20 20 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Camastro, Chris 16 4 12 0 1.000 0 6 2 .750 0 0
4 Liguori, Mike 16 9 7 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
28 Sciarretta, Michael 15 3 12 0 1.000 0 6 4 .600 0 0
33 Granitto, Giuseppe 11 0 11 0 1.000 0 8 6 .571 0 0
40 40 11 11 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Mastrogiovanni, Michael 8 3 5 0 1.000 0 6 2 .750 0 0
7 Dayton, Zach 8 0 8 0 1.000 0 5 6 .455 0 0
31 McKeown, Ryan 8 5 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Luongo, Frank 5 2 3 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
18 D'Angelo, Steven 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 9 2 .818 0 0
15 Frost, Jimmy 3 3 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
36 Henriksen, Kyle 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 2 1 .667 0 0
1 Roemer , Chris 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Vieira, Kevin 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
14 Dammann, Vinny 432 397 31 4 .991 31 0 1 — 0 0
5 Sterlacci, Steven 290 238 45 7 .976 4 58 27 .682 11 0
6 Spatkowski, Christopher 78 74 2 2 .974 1 0 0 — 0 0
38 Chaputian, Patrick 136 124 8 4 .971 2 0 0 — 0 0
12 Cotone, Joe 67 59 6 2 .970 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Wright, Kenny 21 15 5 1 .952 0 0 1 — 0 0
26 DeMeo, Nicholas 19 0 18 1 .947 0 9 6 .600 0 0
19 Sullivan, Richard 18 9 8 1 .944 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
8 Conrad, JJ 242 106 122 14 .942 31 0 0 — 0 0
2 Liscinsky, Andre 243 80 147 16 .934 23 0 0 — 0 0
42 Brown, Eric 12 2 9 1 .917 0 0 1 — 0 0
10 Alimonti, Denis 134 34 87 13 .903 9 0 0 — 0 0
3 Turnier, Kyle 46 10 29 7 .848 2 0 0 — 0 0
16 DePaola, Salvatore 11 2 7 2 .818 0 8 2 .800 0 0
22 Flammia, Laurence 8 3 3 2 .750 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Tamburino, Michael 3 1 1 1 .667 0 7 2 .778 0 0
37 Franza, Michael 2 0 1 1 .500 0 6 1 .857 0 0
43 43 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 11 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 9 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1994 1308 607 79 .960 107 83 34 .706 13 0
Opponents 2013 1324 608 81 .960 99 84 20 .804 24 0


